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%%’é%%%g&;’g Mlados_t R_ozenfeld 2019
Zrenjanin, 4/5/2019

Disciplina 13 Decaci, 100m Slobodno/Free 16 godina i mladi

04/05/2019 - 16:00 Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova 50m 100m

15 - 16 godina
1. VUJIN, Marko 03 Proleter 53.98 577 26.03 27.95
2. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03 Napredak 5550 530 26.90 28.60
3. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Proleter 56.79 495
4. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Proleter 58.03 464 27.69 30.34
5. PETROVIC, Veljko 03 Pksm 59.11 439 27.58 31.53
6. JOVIC, Dusan 03 Proleter 1:00.05 419 27.82 32.23
7. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:0091 401 29.38 31.53
8. NEMET, Darko 04 Proleter 1:02.26 376 29.40 32.86
9. TODIC, Djordje 03 Pksm 1:03.37 356 29.98 33.39
10. TRNIC, Aleksa 04  Velika Kikinda 1:04.28 341 31.27 33.01
11. PECANAC, Bogdan 04 Velika Kikinda 1:05.81 318
12. KOMANOVIC, Veljko 04 Pksm 1:07.64 293 31.63 36.01
13. VINCIC, Boris 04 Pksm 1:08.92 277 31.66 37.26
14. PURICCIC, Uro$ 04 Pksm 1:10.16 262

DSQ PETROVIC, Viktor 04 Pksm

14 godina
1. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 56.00 516 26.78 29.22
2. STEFANOVIC, Simon 05  Valis 59.45 431 28.59 30.86
3. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Proleter 1:01.02 399 28.51 32,51
4. MILOSEV, Milan 05 Proleter 1:02.04 380
5. KEDIC, Aleksandar 05 Vojvodina 1:07.70 292 31.72 35.98
6. JANKOVIC, Andrija 05 Proleter 1:08.25 285 31.82 36.43
7. DJUKETIC, Ivan 05 Spartak Prozivka 1:12.09 242 35.50 36.59
8. STOJANOQVIC, Petar 05  Valis 1:1355 228 34.19 39.36
9. CONJIC, Stefan 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:15.83 208 37.26 38.57
10. CEBALOVIC, Nikola 05 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:16.42 203 37.25 39.17
11. ILIC, Nikola 05 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:16.77 200 35.78 40.99
12. ERDELJAN, Filip 05  Velika Kikinda 1:16.82 200 35.66 41.16
13. KUZMANOVIC, Sergej 05 Pksm 1:2455 150 38.39 46.16

13 godina
1. RANKOVIC, Petar 06 Dinamo 1:01.26 394 29.69 31.57
2. SUVACKI, Vuk 06 Proleter 1:02.12 378 29.35 32.77
3. PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa 06 Delfin 1:04.12 344 31.16 32.96
4. NICIN, Stefan 06 Swimstar 1:04.34 340 31.59 32.75
5. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 Dinamo 1:04.75 334 31.09 33.66
6. KARANOVIC, Veljko 06  Velika Kikinda 1:0591 316 32.40 3351
7. KOVACEVIC, Danilo 06 Proleter 1:06.55 307 31.79 34.76
8. JOKIC, Ognjen 06 Delfin 1:08.63 280 32.51 36.12
9. PETROVIC, Dimitrije 06 Proleter 1:08.94 277 33.03 35.91
10. MITRIC, Filip 06 Proleter 1:10.44 259 33.73 36.71
11. GLUSICA, Momgilo 06 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:1312 232 34.69 38.43
12. BERBAKOV, Aleksandar 06  Velika Kikinda 1:1559 210 36.41 39.18
13. ANDELOVIC, Milo3 06 Delfin Vrbas 1:15.94 207 35.82 40.12
14. MITIC, Nemanja 06 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:16.38 203 37.32 39.06
15. CORDAS, Marko 06 Proleter 1:24.14 152 40.13 44.01
16. PERISIC, Vuk 06  Velika Kikinda 1:2858 130 41.77 46.81
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Mladost Rozenfeld 2019
Zrenjanin, 4/5/2019

Disciplina 13, DecCaci, 100m Slobodno/Free

12 godina

1. CVETKOV, Justin

2. DEJANOVIC, Bogdan
3. TESANOVIC, Vuk

4. GABRIC, Ognjen

5. BENCIK, Vuk

6. PENZES, Barnabas
7. MENDA, Milos

8. POPOQVIC, Nikola

9. GRUIJIC, Luka

10. BOGOVIC, Andrej

11. ZIVANOVIC, Djordje
12. CUBRILO, Vladan

13. VUKAS, llija

14. NIKOLIC, Vanja

15. MIJAILOVIC, Aleksa
16. BOSKAN, Veljko

17. STOJILIKOVIC, Luka

11 godina

FERKETIC, Mihajlo
KOCKAR, Aleksa
BRKIC, Nemanja
JOVICIN, Mihajlo
DJUKIC, Luka
OANA, Robert
BALAZ, Kadar
PASIC, Aleksandar
DACU-FURDUI, Rares
1 DJURICIN, Dusan
11. LAZAR, Dekan David
12. BURIC, Zarko

13. STRBAC, Srdjan
14. TUFEGDZIC, Aleksandar
15. STANIC, Uros

16. JANKOVIC, Aleksa
17. PETROVIC, Petar
18. CIRIC, Viktor

19. VERNACKI, Mihajlo
20. RAILIC, Boris

21. VUJIC, Stevan

22. SAROVIC, Vukasin

CLOXNOUIA~WNE

10 godina

=

KEPIC, Danilo
STOJANOV, Pavle
CARNIC, Djordje
MILANQVIC, Aleks
MILADIC, Luka
KRECEV, Marko
BORIC, Ognjen
MITIC, Uros
STEPANQV, Vanja
BOSKAN, Vukasin
GRGIC, Vuk
BUDIC, Pavle
LUKIC, Luka
KARANOVIC, Vuk

CLOLONOURAWN
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07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Valis

Spartak Prozivka
"VRBAS" Vrbas
Swimstar

Velika Kikinda
Swimstar

Proleter

Vojvodina

Pksm

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Proleter

Vojvodina

11. APRIL Beograd

Vojvodina

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina

Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Delfin Timisoara
Proleter

Velika Kikinda
Delfin Timisoara
Proleter

Proleter

Spartak Prozivka
Proleter

Swimstar

Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Vojvodina

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Vojvodina

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

Spartak Prozivka

Proleter

Proleter

Proleter

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Swimstar

Vojvodina

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
La Kolubara

Velika Kikinda

1:.01.11
1:07.63
1:09.28
1:11.23
1:11.27
1:11.53
1:12.01
1:13.55
1:15.75
1:16.13
1:18.31
1:18.63
1:22.11
1:23.44
1:33.25
1:34.96
1:36.75

1:09.14
1:14.03
1:15.74
1:15.88
1:16.36
1:16.78
1:17.99
1:20.36
1:21.53
1:22.65
1:23.93
1:24.13
1:24.32
1:26.14
1:28.00
1:30.56
1:30.77
1:32.67
1:35.82
1:37.80
1:41.48
1:50.40

1:14.28
1:14.51
1:14.83
1:15.81
1:17.16
1:18.18
1:19.46
1:20.03
1:22.44
1:22.65
1:26.34
1:26.51
1:26.70
1:27.22

397
293
272
251
250
247
243
228
208
205
188
186
163
156
111
105
100

274
223
208
207
203
200
191
174
167
160
153
152
151
141
133
122
121
114
103

97

86

67

221
219
216
208
197
189
180
177
161
160
141
140
139
136

29.26
31.86
33.18
34.22
34.18
34.92
35.68
35.52
35.89
36.56
37.59
36.33
37.52
40.20
1:33.25
44.40
44.57

32.82
33.81
36.49
37.62
35.75
36.59
36.09
37.74
38.34
39.64
1:23.93
39.49
40.45
40.13
41.22
4413
44.43
43.35

48.77
48.29
48.05

36.63
36.43
36.14
36.51
38.02
36.94
37.67
36.94
38.90
39.53
40.09
40.88

45.98

31.85
35.77
36.10
37.01
37.09
36.61
36.33
38.03
39.86
39.57
40.72
42.30
44.59
43.24

50.56
52.18

36.32
40.22
39.25
38.26
40.61
40.19
41.90
42.62
43.19
43.01

44.64
43.87
46.01
46.78
46.43
46.34
49.32

49.03
53.19
1:02.35

37.65
38.08
38.69
39.30
39.14
41.24
41.79
43.09
43.54
43.12
46.25
45.63

41.24
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Mladost Rozenfeld 2019
Zrenjanin, 4/5/2019

Disciplina 13, DecCaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, 10 godina

Rang

15. VUJOVIC, Nikola
16. STANOJEVIC, Mihajlo
17. KOLARSKI, Radovan
18. MIRKOVIC, Tadej
19. POPOVIC, Kosta
20. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej
21. ORLIC, Uros

22. MILOJEVIC, Mihailo
23. TEPELEA, Razvan
24. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen
25. NAUMOVIC, Mile
26. KOBILJSKI, Strahinja
DSQ VASIC, Konstantin

9 godina

JANKOVIC, Mateja
MARIC, Kosta
BOSANCIC, Nestor
GRUJIC, Nemanja
MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan
KOSANOVIC, Aleksa Kalas
NOVAKOVIC, Stefan
KOVACEVIC, llija
MRDJEN, Filip
SENIC, Strahinja
ZORIC, Teodor
JOKIC, Marko
GLUSICA, Milos
HACOPULOQS, Teodor
SAROVIC, Novak
DEDOVIC, Ognjen
COLIBASANU, Mihnea
ZIVKOVIC, Djordje
SULETIC, Vukasin
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milo$
BRUSIN, Uros
GARDINOVACKI, Ivan
JOKANOVIC, Filip
PISTINJAT, Jovan

25. GRBOVIC, Maksim

26. BALABAN, Dimitrije
DSQ SUJICA, Jovan
DSQ DJORDJEVIC, Vuk
DSQ MILANOVIC, Petar

CLOXNOUA~WDNE
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8 godina i mladi

MELIS, Vlad
MARTIN, Nikolas
MALJUGIC, Nebojsa
RAKIC, Darko
JOVOVIC, Nikola
SORMAZ, Nikola
TOT, David
TUFEGDZIC, Andrej

ONoukrwdhpE

G.R.

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Proleter

Vojvodina

Proleter

Swimstar

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Delfin Timisoara

Valis

"VRBAS" Vrbas

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Dinamo

Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

Vojvodina

Proleter

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

Valis

11. APRIL Beograd

"VRBAS" Vrbas

11. APRIL Beograd

Vojvodina

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Vojvodina

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas

Delfin Vrbas

Delfin Timisoara

Valis

11. APRIL Beograd

Dinamo

Proleter

Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

Klub za vodene sportove Mornar
Proleter

11. APRIL Beograd

Dinamo

Delfin Timisoara
Spartak Prozivka
Swimstar

Spartak Prozivka
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Dinamo

Swimstar
Swimstar

Vreme Bodova
1:2893 129
1:2945 126
1:29.49 126
1:30.20 123
1:3353 110
1:33.86 109
1:33.96 109
1:34.32 108
1:36.51 100
1:39.12 93
1:45.72 76
1:.55.71 58
1:19.31 181
1:19.38 181
1:1996 177
1:23.21 157
1:2391 153
1:31.88 117
1:32.14 116
1:32.66 114
1:34.02 109
1:35.12 105
1:36.09 102
1:36.27 101
1:36.30 101
1:36.68 100
1:39.89 91
1:40.32 89
1:40.42 89
1:40.96 88
1:43.88 80
1:45.93 76
1:51.94 64
1:.52.77 63
1:53.53 62
1.54.56 60
1:56.82 56
1:59.96 52
1:23.81 154
1:24.82 148
1:32.10 116
1:33.28 111
1:36.49 101
1:46.58 74
1:50.78 66

50m

39.83
43.11
40.82
43.20
44.00
42.72
45.34
44.85
43.37
46.61
49.22
52.39

37.33
36.38
37.56
39.37

4412
42.84
44.62
4413
45.40
47.52
47.50
47.00
49.47
45.26
46.91
51.28
46.75
48.79
49.14
50.73
52.41
52.30
58.99
54.19
59.72

38.18
40.92
46.24
44.85

47.84
50.50

100m

49.10
46.34
48.67
47.00
49.53
51.14
48.62
49.47
53.14
52.51
56.50
1:03.32

41.98
43.00
42.40
43.84

47.76
49.30
48.04
49.89
49.72
48.57
48.77
49.30
47.21
54.63
53.41
49.14
54.21
55.09
56.79
1:01.21
1:00.36
1:01.23
55.57
1:02.63
1:00.24

45.63
43.90
45.86
48.43

58.74
1:00.28
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